Posted on: August 26, 2016 - 10:57am The current status of the reservoir is -80.25" (33.31 feet) which equates to 22.48% full.

Your conservation efforts are working! Please continue to observe the water ban. We are asking the 112 well owners to conserve as well. Humarock is also part of the total ban.

Enforcement efforts continue this week-end.

We expect the refurbished Well 17A to be on line this week end with a significantly increased flow rate. This helps but does not change our current situation. Please continue to conserve. Thank you!